The planet’s pathways
LET IT SHINE
On land or floating at sea, we have all
the cables that’ll bring sunshine to societies
HIGH QUALITY
MADE IN EU
Connecting
the world.

TECSUN (PV) S3Z2Z2-K
Brand TECSUN (PV)
Type designation S3Z2Z2-K
Standard Based on DIN EN 50618
Conductor
Tinned copper, finely stranded
class 5 in accordance with IEC
60228
Insulation
Halogen free, heat resistant,
cross-linked elastomeric special
compound, requirements based
on DIN EN 50618 and DIN VDE
0250-606
Outer sheath
Halogen free, heat resistant,
cross-linked elastomeric special
compound, requirements based
on DIN EN 50618 and DIN VDE
0250-606
Outer sheath colour Black
Rated voltage 1.8/3 kV
Max. permissible operating
voltage
AC: 2.1/3.6 kV
DC: 2.7/5.4 kV
Test voltage AC: 6.5 kV (5 min.)
Current carrying capacity
description
According to DIN VDE 0298-4
Max. operating temperature
of the conductor
Rec. operating temp.: 90 °C
Max. permissible operating temp.:
120 °C, for max. 20.000 hours
Max. short circuit temperature
of the conductor
250 °C
Ambient temperature for
fixed installation
-40 °C up to 90 °C
Ambient temperature in
fully flexible operation
-40 °C up to 90 °C
Rodent resistance
Safety can be optimized by
utilizing protective hoses, or
protective element, such as
a metallic screen braid.
Link Web catalogue:
category/a1q3Y000006bUvhQAE/subcategory/
a1q3Y000006bUwDQAU
TECSUN (FPV) NTSCGCWOEU
Brand TECSUN(FPV)
Model Single core
Standard Based on DIN VDE 0250-813
Maximum submersing depth 500 meters
Conductor
Electrolytic copper, not tinned,
very finely stranded (class 5)
Insulation
EPR, Compound type:
Special compound, 3GI3
Electrical field control
Inner and outer layer of semi-
conductive rubber compound
Outer sheath EPR + CPE double layer system
Water resistance Meets AD8 classification
Max. operating temperature
of the conductor
90 °C
Ambient temperature